
 
Price List 

Lots  
Section 1-22  $    750.00  
Section 23+  $    900.00  
  
Niche Spaces  
Niche   $ 1,500.00  
  
Inurnments  
Inurnment  $    350.00  
Disurnment  $    450.00  
  
Interments  
Adult Full  $    750.00  
Child up to 3'  $    350.00  
Infant  $    200.00  
Cremation  $    400.00  
Cremation Vault required  $    150.00  
Mausoleum Entombment  $    325.00  
  
Disinterments *Monday-Friday Only  
Adult (plus cost of crane)  $ 1,200.00  
Child  $    450.00  
Infant  $    200.00  
Cremation  $    350.00  
Disentombment  $    700.00  
  
Saturday Fees – Additional Charges  
Interments before noon  $    300.00  
Interments after noon  $    500.00  
Funerals after 2:00 (must receive 
permission from management) 

 $    800.00 

  
Foundations 
Veteran’s Marker Installation $    150.00  
Foundation Removal $    150.00  
Foundation Charge per Square Inch $        0.60  
Example 40 x 14 x .60 = $336.00  
  
Deed Transfer   $      10.00  
  
Repurchase Administrative Fee 10% of original purchase price 
  



 
  

 


